2 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
(*)
S5NC ATA L O G
S E C T I O N
(*) Stainless steel models. ATEX II 3DG
APPLICATIONS
• Processing and Packaging machinery
• Conveyor lines, material handling

Maximum operating distance
16 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
S5N - STANDARD PLASTIC HOUSING - NO/NC STANDARD OUTPUT & IO-LINK  MODELS (S5N-PA…PP/NN/OZ)
OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
Retroreflective
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PA-2-A00-NN 952002091
PNP S5N-PA-2-A00-PP 952002081
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PA-5-A00-NN 952002111
PNP S5N-PA-5-A00-PP 952002101
Polarized retroreflective
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PA-2-B01-NN 952001611
PNP S5N-PA-2-B01-PP 952001011
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PA-5-B01-NN 952001501
PNP S5N-PA-5-B01-PP 952001021
IO-Link S5N-PA-5-B01-OZ 952002200
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PR-2-B01-NN 952001781
PNP S5N-PR-2-B01-PP 952001031
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PR-5-B01-NN 952001721
PNP S5N-PR-5-B01-PP 952001041
LASER, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PL-2-B01-NN 952001871
PNP S5N-PL-2-B01-PP 952001361
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PL-5-B01-NN 952001841
PNP S5N-PL-5-B01-PP 952001371
IO-Link S5N-PL-5-B01-OZ 952002250
LASER, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PH-2-B01-NN 952001951
PNP S5N-PH-2-B01-PP 952001941
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PH-5-B01-NN 952001971
PNP S5N-PH-5-B01-PP 952001961
Long Diffuse proximity
LED, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PA-2-C01-NN 952001621
PNP S5N-PA-2-C01-PP 952001051
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PA-5-C01-NN 952001511
PNP S5N-PA-5-C01-PP 952001061
IO-Link S5N-PA-5-C01-OZ 952002210
LED, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PR-2-C01-NN 952001791
PNP S5N-PR-2-C01-PP 952001071
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PR-5-C01-NN 952001731
PNP S5N-PR-5-C01-PP 952001081
LASER, Axial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PL-2-C01-NN 952001881
PNP S5N-PL-2-C01-PP 952001381
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PL-5-C01-NN 952001851
PNP S5N-PL-5-C01-PP 952001391
IO-Link S5N-PL-5-C01-OZ 952002260
LASER, Radial optic
2m Cable
NPN S5N-PH-2-C01-NN 952001991
PNP S5N-PH-2-C01-PP 952001981
M12 Connector
NPN S5N-PH-5-C01-NN 952002011